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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Front Bar Conference

Front Bar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Peach Crown 10 4 0 0.714 8-1 8-1 1309 1197 1657

Team SOCO 10 4 0 0.714 6-3 6-3 1461 1276 1868

Landshark 9 5 0 0.643 7-2 7-2 1302 1123 1586

Captain Morgan 9 5 0 0.643 6-3 6-3 1226 1115 1479

Team Drew 7 7 0 0.500 5-4 5-4 1225 1229 1438

Miller Misfits 6 8 0 0.429 1-8 1-8 1277 1317 1751

Team Amber Bock 5 9 0 0.357 4-5 4-5 1215 1312 1596

Goose Island IPA 5 9 0 0.357 3-6 3-6 1168 1308 1433

Bud Lt King Cans 4 10 0 0.286 3-6 3-6 1173 1225 1462

Team 0-16 2 12 0 0.143 2-7 2-7 1042 1236 1434

Total Points
Team SOCO 1868

Miller Misfits 1751

Peach Crown 1657

Team Amber Bock 1596

Landshark 1586

Captain Morgan 1479

Bud Lt King Cans 1462

Team Drew 1438

Team 0-16 1434

Goose Island IPA 1433
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Back Bar Conference

Back Bar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team Tito Keto 10 4 0 0.714 7-2 7-2 1210 1155 1439

Tito's seven 10 4 0 0.714 6-3 6-3 1424 1254 1752

Fireball 9 5 0 0.643 6-3 6-3 1334 1140 1658

Team Ultra 9 5 0 0.643 5-4 5-4 1291 1209 1579

Miller High Life 9 5 0 0.643 7-2 7-2 1239 1189 1565

Busch Lattes 7 7 0 0.500 5-4 5-4 1191 1264 1493

Mt Creek Classic Lager 7 7 0 0.500 3-6 3-6 1156 1233 1506

Windsor Wells 5 9 0 0.357 3-6 3-6 1319 1361 1840

Miller Lite 4 10 0 0.286 2-7 2-7 1290 1392 1609

Blatz 3 11 0 0.214 1-8 1-8 1146 1463 1465

Total Points
Windsor Wells 1840

Tito's seven 1752

Fireball 1658

Miller Lite 1609

Team Ultra 1579

Miller High Life 1565

Mt Creek Classic Lager 1506

Busch Lattes 1493

Blatz 1465

Team Tito Keto 1439
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